
                         MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
                         DIVISION OF LABOR STANDARDS

                     CONTRACTOR PAYROLL RECORDS
                         (See Sections 290.210 to 290.310, RSMo and 3 CSR 30-3.010 to 8 CSR 30-3.060)

Name of Contractor OR Subcontractor X Address: Phone Number

Name of Public Body Address: Phone Number

Payroll Number Project and Location
1

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
12/28 12/29 12/30 12/31 01/01 01/02 01/03

Amy L. Apprentice ST 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 16 $7.50 1 $1.95
PO Box 1111 OT 2 $7.60
1234 Some Street 3 $0.00
Somewhere, CA 03810 4 $0.00
John J Equipment ST 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 $30.00 1 $5.66
PO Box 111 OT 2 $0.00
Newport, CA 02345 3 $0.00

4 $0.00
John J Equipment ST 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 $30.00 1 $5.66
PO Box 111 OT 2 $0.00
Newport, CA 02345 3 $0.00

4 $0.00
Laura B. Laborer ST 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 $15.00 1 $3.89
PO Box 798 OT 2 $30.00
West Charleston, CA 02345 3 $0.00

4 $0.00
Sam L. Supervisor ST 0 8 2 2 2 4 0 18 $65.00 1 $30.68
177 Main Street OT 2 $30.00
West Charleston, CA 02345 3 $0.00

4 $0.00
Tammi T Trucker ST 0 4 4 4 4 4 0 20 $25.00 1 $11.80
Route 111 OT 2 $30.00
Derby, CA 05887 3 $0.00

4 $0.00
ST 1
OT 2

3
4

*Fringe Amount Paid in Cash - Added to Rate of Pay* OTHER DEDUCTIONS KEY CODING
***If a worker performs more than one type of work for which different wage raes apply, separately list the hours for each type of work*** #1 Local Taxes #2 Union Dues
LS-57 (12-09) AI #3 Medical #4 Child Support/Garnishments
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. Day and Date

Hours Worked Each Day

Total 
Hours Total 

Deductions

Net Wages 
Paid for 
Week

Deductions

Name and Address of Employee FWH MCARE FICA STWH

Hourly 
Rate of 

Pay

Gross 
Amount 
Earned

Supervisors

Truck Drivers

Occupational Title          
***

Apprentice-60%

Backhoe

Dozer Oper

Laborer, Semi-Skilled

Phone: 888-348-28772378 Dane Hill Road West Charleston, VT 05872 Missouri Test

Awarding Authority PhoneContact Person Address City, IL Zip
For Week Ending

1/3/2004
Project or Contract No.

Federal Project State Project Project Number Fixed Rate Job Project Name Porject City, VT 05811 

$165.00

$480.00

$480.00

$330.00

$2,600.00

$1,000.00

$11.00

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$465.00

$147.00

$2.39

$6.96

$6.96

$4.79

$37.70

$14.50

$10.23

$29.76

$29.76

$20.46

$161.20

$62.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$153.96

$22.88

$33.17

$51.38

$51.38

$69.14

$878.54

$288.18

$1,721.46

$711.82

$131.83

$428.62

$428.62

$260.86


