

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS DIVISION OF LABOR STANDARDS

CONTRACTOR PAYROLL RECORDS

(See Sections 290.210 to 290.310, RSMo and 3 CSR 30-3.010 to 8 CSR 30-3.060)

Name of Contractor	OR Subcontractor	Х								Address:									Phone Number				
Missouri Test										2378 Dane Hill Road West Charleston, VT 05872									Phone: 888-348-2877				
Name of Public Body										Address:									Phone Number				
Awarding Authority									Contact F	Person Add	dress City,	Phone											
Payroll Number	For Week Ending		Project and Location																	Project or Contract No.			
1 1/3/2004 Project Number Fixed Rate Job Project Name Po							Porject	City, VT 0	5811							Federal Project State Project							
										ı			1										
Name and Address of Employee	Occupational Title ***	S.T.									Hourly	Gross	*Fringe		1	D	eductions			T	Net Wages		
		=		Sun Mon		Wed			Sat	Total	Rate of	Amount Earned	Amt. Paid in Cash	FWH	MCARE	FICA	STWH	OTHER		Total F Deductions	Paid for Week		
			12/28					01/02	01/03	Hours	Pay												
					lours W			,															
Amy L. Apprentice	Apprentice-60%		0	0	0	0	8	8	0	16	\$7.50	\$165.00		\$11.00	\$2.39	\$10.23	\$0.00	1	\$1.95	ı			
PO Box 1111		ОТ		1														2	\$7.60	\$33.17	\$131.83		
1234 Some Street										 								3	\$0.00				
Somewhere, CA 03810		0.7	0		_	_	0	0	_		# 00.00							4	\$0.00				
John J Equipment PO Box 111		ST	U	0	0	0	8	0	0	8 \$30.00	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$6.20	\$9.00	\$6.96	\$29.76	\$0.00	1	\$5.66 \$0.00	0 \$51.38	\$428.62		
Newport, CA 02345	Backhoe	01																2	\$0.00				
																		4	\$0.00	ı			
John J Equipment		ST	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	8	\$30.00							1	\$5.66				
PO Box 111 Newport, CA 02345	Dozer Oper	OT		0	0	- 0	0	0	0	8	φ30.00	\$480.00	\$6.20	\$9.00 \$6.		\$6.96 \$29.76	50.00	2	\$0.00		\$428.62		
		01													\$6.96			3	\$0.00	\$51.38			
110Wport, 671 02040																		4	\$0.00	ı			
Laura B. Laborer		ST	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	\$15.00							1	\$3.89				
PO Box 798 West Charleston, CA 02345	Laborer, Semi-Skilled	OT			Ť			-		- - -	Ψ10.00	\$330.00			.00 \$4.79	\$20.46	\$0.00	2	\$30.00		\$260.86		
														\$10.00				3	\$0.00	\$69.14			
																		4	\$0.00	ı			
Sam L. Supervisor 177 Main Street West Charleston, CA 02345	Supervisors	ST	0	8	2	2	2	4	0	18	\$65.00		¢.				\$153.96	1	\$30.68		\$1,721.46		
		ОТ										© 0.000.00		¢465.00	¢27.70	¢464.20		2	\$30.00				
										1		\$2,600.00		\$465.00	\$37.70 	\$161.20		3	\$0.00	ф0/0.34			
·																		4	\$0.00	1			
Tammi T Trucker Route 111 Derby, CA 05887	Truck Drivers	ST	0	4	4	4	4	4	0	20	\$25.00	\$1,000.00		\$147.00	\$14.50	\$62.00	\$22.88	1	\$11.80				
		OT																2	\$30.00	\$288.18	\$711.82		
																		3	\$0.00	Ψ200.10			
																		4	\$0.00				
		ST																1					
		ОТ																2					
																		3					

OTHER DEDUCTIONS KEY CODING

#1 Local Taxes #3 Medical #2 Union Dues #4 Child Support/Garnishments

^{*}Fringe Amount Paid in Cash - Added to Rate of Pay*

^{***}If a worker performs more than one type of work for which different wage raes apply, separately list the hours for each type of work***
LS-57 (12-09) AI